Cascade Cow Cutters

Show Results

Show Results By Points

2024 BONINA WKND PRE NCHA WEEKEND SHOW 1

Show Date: 05/30/2024

Horse

Owner

Rider

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Score Points

$50K Ltd Amateur

HES A HOT SPOTS CAT
SMOOTH REYCHELLE
ONCE IN A ROYAL BOON

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

SMOOTH REYCHELLE
FOOTPRINTS BY GYPSY
| LIKE FAST CARS

DUAL C NURSE

CR TUFF CATZ

VIBRANT PEPPY CAT
DAYZE

ONCE IN A ROYAL BOON
MORIAS COWBOY
OLENAS SMOOTHE

$15K Ltd Amateur

METALLIC SMOKE
CHROMIUM

OLENAS SMOOTHE
VIBRANT PEPPY CAT
KACEEBAR RED BERRY
SHESA SMOKIN HOT CAT
DUAL C NURSE

DAYZE

CR TUFF CATZ

MORIAS COWBOY

$25K Ltd Novice Horse
BNL SKEET SHOOTER

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

ITS ABOUT TYME
CHERRY SMOOTHEE
TAPT SMOOTH
METALLIC JUBILEE
METALLIC OBSESSION

CLAIRE STERLING
ANDREA HEFFERNAN
SYDNEY SYLVESTER

ANDREA HEFFERNAN
BRENT/LEAH STEWART
AMBER PATTERSON
STEVE/PATRICIA SCHILLING
ROBIN NICHOLS
GREG/VANESSA MICHELS
ANDREA HEFFERNAN
SYDNEY SYLVESTER
COREY ANDREWS

BONNI EHRENBERG

HOLLY JONES

AYDEN GAGNO-SINGH
BONNI EHRENBERG
GREG/VANESSA MICHELS
CHELSEA STAYTON
SHARON MERTEN
STEVE/PATRICIA SCHILLING
ANDREA HEFFERNAN
ROBIN NICHOLS

COREY ANDREWS

HOLLY JONES

AMBER OROURKE
WINONA EOFF
BARBARA WESTBROOK
SARAH GRUWELL
SOUTH COVE RANCH

$25K Ltd Novice Horse Non-Pro

BNL SKEET SHOOTER
DUAL LYNX 012
HES A HOT SPOTS CAT

06/24/2024

HOLLY JONES
ANNE COOTE
CLAIRE STERLING

CLAIRE STERLING
ANDREA GILLIARDI
SYDNEY PIERSON-

Class Entries: 3

ANDREA GILLIARDI

LEAH STEWART

AMBER PATTERSON
STEVE SCHILLING

ROBIN NICHOLS
VANESSA MICHELS
MICHAEL CHAD GILLIARDI
SYDNEY PIERSON-
COREY ANDREWS
BONNIE EHRENBERG

72.0
70.0
68.0

73.0
71.0
70.5
69.0
68.0
68.0
66.0
64.0
63.0
60.0

3.0
2.0
1.0

Class Total: 6.0

10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
55
5.5
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Class Entries: 10 Class Total: 55.0

HALAH REGAN

AYDEN GAGNO-SINGH
BONNIE EHRENBERG
VANESSA MICHELS
CHELSEA STAYTON
SHARON MERTEN

STEVE SCHILLING
MICHAEL CHAD GILLIARDI
ROBIN NICHOLS

COREY ANDREWS

Class Entries: 10

NINA LUNDGREN

Class Entries: 1

JEFF SLEEMAN
JACE HOWARD
NINA LUNDGREN
BRENT STEWART
JACE HOWARD

73.0
72.5
71.0
70.0
69.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
63.0
60.0

69.0

71.0
69.0
69.0
68.0
60.0

10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Class Total: 52.0

1.0

Class Total: 1.0

5.0
3.5
3.5
2.0
1.0

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: 15.0

HOLLY JONES
ANNE COOTE
CLAIRE STERLING

Class Entries: 3

67.0
64.0
0.0

3.0
2.0
1.0

Class Total: 6.0
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Cascade Cow Cutters

Show Date: 05/30/2024

Horse

Show Results

Show Results By Points
2024 BONINA WKND PRE NCHA WEEKEND SHOW 1

Owner

Rider

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Score Points

$2,000 Ltd Rider

SHESA SMOKIN HOT CAT SHARON MERTEN

XZACTLY MY WAY
REYZED TO PLAY

JENNIFER VAN DEN BORN
TOM OROURKE

$5K Ltd Novice Horse Non-Pro

ONE REYSIN CASH
TAPT SMOOTH
TUFF ENUFF SKEETER

Unlimited Amateur
METALLIC SMOKE

$2500 NOVICE HORSE

XZACTLY MY WAY
FANCYSSPOTHOT

IMA SHORT ROYAL DOLL
MIA HASHBROWNS

06/24/2024

CLAIRE STERLING
BARBARA WESTBROOK
JACK/HEIDI HOLT

HOLLY JONES

JENNIFER VAN DEN BORN
SHERYL WURTZ

SARAH GRUWELL

HOLLY JONES

SHARON MERTEN
JENNIFER VAN DEN BORN
TOM OROURKE

Class Entries:

CLAIRE STERLING
BARBARA WESTBROOK
JACK HOLT

Class Entries:

HOLLY JONES

Class Entries:

BRENT STEWART
GRETA WURTZ
BRENT STEWART
NINA LUNDGREN

Class Entries:

71.0 3.0
64.0 2.0
60.0 1.0

Class Total: 6.0

70.0 3.0
67.0 15
67.0 15

Class Total: 6.0

60.0 1.0
Class Total: 1.0

70.0 4.0
60.0 3.0
60.0 2.0
71.0 1.0

Class Total: 10.0
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